HP Officejet J6410 All-in-One Printer, Fax,
Scanner, Copier
Maximise your productivity with this fast wireless all-in-one1. Print single or double-sided
documents and enjoy the convenience of a 35-page ADF for easy copying, scanning and
faxing. Get best value printing with high-capacity cartridges2.
The HP Officejet J6410 All-in-One Printer, Fax, Scanner, Copier is designed for small business/home office users who want to
fast, wireless two-sided printing, a low cost per page and a selection of professional fax, scan and copy tools.
Get the most from your wireless network3 with a high productivity all-in-one.

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
CB029B HP Officejet J6410 All-in-One
Printer, Fax, Scanner, Copier, HP
350 Black Ink Cartridge, HP
351 Tri-colour Ink Cartridge,
printer software and user’s guide
on CD-ROM, getting started
guide, power cable
Accessories
Q6264A HP 1.8m USB cable
C6520A HP USB Cable, 3m
Supplies
CB335EE HP 350 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
with Vivera Ink
CB336EE HP 350XL Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
C9368AE HP 100 Grey Photo Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
CB337EE HP 351 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
CB338EE HP 351XL Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
C9369EE HP 348 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
with Vivera Inks
Media